Dirk
Martina
Albert

Luc
Marnix
Lieve
Ronny
Marc
Walter
Marc
Geert
Carine
Linda
Freddy
John
Victor
Godelieve
Luc
Katrien
Koenraad
Marleen
Claudine
Sonja
Carine (2)
Carine (G)
Franky
Erik
Romain
Godelieve
Gothard
Geert
Lieve
Geert
Patrick
Georges
Rita

Filip
Rudiger
Francgoise
Anita
Carlos
Eugeen
Christi(a)ne
Geert
Eddy
Marnix
Willy
Brigitte
Rosita
Claudine

Adceqgecn

Bastien

Berlé
Blomme
Blomme
Blomme
Blondeel
Bottelberghe
Boute

Bral

Brusseel
Buyck
Cauwels
Cherlet
Claeys
Clauws
Coremans
Crul

De Backere
De Baets

De Baets

De Baets

De Bree

De Brouwer
De Busschere
De Busschere
De Busschere
De Ceuninck
De Clercq

De Cock

De Coninck
De Croock
De Keyser
De Meyere
De Muer

De Neve

De Neve

De Pau

De Pauw

De Prest

De Rocker
De Schepper
De Schepper
De Schuyter
De Schuyter
De Smedt

De Smet

De Spiegeleire
De Sutter

De Tollenaere
De Vlieger

01

02

03
04

05
06

07

08
09
10
11
12

13

14

15

16
17
18
19

20

21
22
23
24
25
26

Dorine
Anna
Anne

Alex
Sonja
Lucrece
Jeannette
Kristina
Patrick
Frank
Jaak
Linda
Maria
Marleen
Karin
Ingrid
Martine
Nadine
Patrick
Dirk
Marleen
Katrien
Dirk
Geertrui
Maria
Martine
Dirk
Marc
Godelieve
Marleen
Marnix
Magda
Dirk
Gerda
William
Hilde
Marleen
Maria
Linda
Frank
Annette
Dirk
Hubert
Aureel
Véronique
Yvette
William
Annita
Gaston
Jean-Pierre

De Vlieger
De Vusser
De Vuyst
De Waele
De Waele
Decloedt
Demeester
D'hooge
Driessens
Dyselinck
Fevery
Foré

Foré

Foré
Gailliaert
Gaus
Geirnaert
Geirnaert
Goethals
Groosman
Gryp
Haegeman
Heyde
Himschoot
Hoens
Hoste
Huyghe
Keirse
Lampaert
Lecleir
Lievens
Maenhout
Maes
Mercy
Mestdagh
Michiels
Moeraert
Mouton
Musschoot
Notteboom
Nuyt
Onghenae
Oosterlinck
Pauwels
Pauwels
Peeters
Piessens
Pieters
Regelbrugge
Roegies

genodigden 7 oktober 2006

(personen aangeduid met cijfer wonen niet in Adegem)

27

28

29
30

31
32
33D
34
35

36

37
38
39
40

41
42
43

44

45

46
47

48
49

Daniel
Marijke
Ludwig

Linda (R)
Linda (P)
Carlos
Lieve
Guy
Rudy
Viviana
Piet
Martin
Remi
Christiaan
Lieva
Luc

Rita

Iris
Josiane
Frank
Patrick
Jacqueline
Franky
Marleen
Luc
Arlette
Christine
Jean-Pierre
Magda
Paul
Sonja
Rudiger
Filiep
Rita
Roland
Urbaan
Linda
Martine
Maria
Thérese
Monique
Raphaél
Eddy
Carine
Antoine
Viviane
Veronique
Myriam
Paul
Eddy
Greta
Myriam
Helena
Dirk
Danny
Ronny

Rycek

Schoors
Schyvinck
Sesselle
Sesselle
Sierens

Sierens
Staelens
Standaert

Stul

Swankaert
Tassin

Trenson

Troch

Valcke

Van Acker

Van Basselaere
Van de Casteele
Van de Geuchte
Van de Kerckhove
Van de Kerckhove
Van den Neste
Van Gijseghem
Van Hamme
Van Kerckhove
Van Kerschaever
Van Landschoot
Van Landschoot
Van Landschoot
Van Landschoot
Van Landschoot
Van Loo

Van Meenen
Van Oost

Van Rie

Van Schoote
Van Speybroeck
Van Veerdegem
Van Vooren
Van Vooren
Van Waes

Van Yperen
Vancanneyt
Vandeveire
Vannevel
Vanoverbeke
Vercauteren
Vereecke
Verschoote
Verstuyf
Vervynckt
Vyncke

Walraet

Wille

Wittevrongel
Zoetaert

50

51

52

53

54

55

56
57

58
59

60D

61

62

63

64

65
66
67 NL



